FILE PATH: C:\Workspace\Drafting\Projects\D2400-2499\D2471\D2471-101.idw

GENERAL NOTES:

. ALL OPENINGS TO BE COVERED PRIOR TO SHIPPING

. LADDER, PLATFORM TO BE SHIPPED LOOSE

. APPROXIMATE SHIPPING WEIGHTS:

- TANK: 5125 LBS

- ROOF PLATFORM: 550 LBS

- LADDER: 255 LBS

APPROXIMATE TOTAL WEIGHT: 5930 LBS

SHIPPING DIMENSIONS: 9'6" W x 11' H x 9'8" LG

. SEE DRAWING D2471-201 FOR LIFTING LUG DETAILS
SEE DRAWING D2471- 301 FOR TAILING LUG

[SUN N

au s

ISOMETRIC VIEW

HlH

TTEM[ QTY REF. PART No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH MATERIAL _|WEIGHT
1 [ 1 - - TANK WELDED ATTACHMENTS (SEE DRAWING D2471-301 FOR DETAILS) 5215.27
2 | 22 | PLATFORM/HANDRAILS | 1-011909 |3/4" DIA x 1 3/4" LG STRUCTURAL HEX BOLT, c/w NUT AND WASHER SA325 13.93
3 | 8 HANDRAILS 1-005535 |5/8" DIA x 1 1/2" LG STRUCTURAL HEX BOLT, ¢/w NUT AND WASHER SA-325 3.05
4 | 8 LADDER 1-014369 |5/8" DIA x 1 3/4" LG STRUCTURAL HEX BOLT, ¢/w NUT AND WASHER SA-325 3.24
5 [ 1 N10 1-016226 _|8" ENARDO 660 THIEFHATCH, SET @ 4 OZ.PSI/0.4 VACUUM = 82.62
6 | 1 N10 1-004683 _|1/8" THK x 8" THIEF HATCH GASKET NEOPRENE | 0.18
7 | 16 N10 1-002612 |1/2" DIA x 2" LG STUD SA-193-B7M | 1.84
8 | 32 N10 1-001865 |1/2" DIA HEX NUT SA-194-2HM | 2.29
9 | 1 NO1 1-006078 |6" x CLASS 150 RF "CG" GASKET 31655 0.72
10 | 8 NO1 1-002643 _|3/4" DIA x 4 1/4" LG STUD SA-193-B7M | 4.36
11 | 16 NO1 1-001872 |3/4" DIA HEX NUT SA-1942HM | 3.41
13 | 16 N0, NO4, N12 1-002627 |5/8" DIA x 3 1/2" LG STUD SA-193-B7M | 4.99
14 | 32 N02, NO4, N12 1-001868 |5/8" DIA HEX NUT SA-1942HM | 4.16
15 | 1 NO2 1-000911 |4" x CLASS 150 RF BLIND FLG SA-105-N__ | 15.55
16 | 1 NO2 1-001299 |4" x CLASS 150 RF "CG" GASKET 31655 0.64
17 | 2 NO4, N12 1-000891 |3" x CLASS 150 RF BLIND FLG SA-105-N_ | 21.89
18 | 2 NO4, N12 1-001296 _|3" x CLASS 150 RF "CG" GASKET 31655 0.74
@ @ @ 19 | 1 NAMEPLATE 1-014066_|6" x 8" NAMEPLATE ALUMINUM | 0.17
1 A 20 | 1 - 1-017035 |LIGHTNING DISSIPATER KIT
R || — | H 5379.04
I l |
T L]
8 ! ‘ 7
| [~
| ‘ ‘ N
o | t i
,/f o[To] | o [|o]
T | Q
12
J S\‘ =3 —2 s
- 1
GRNG ]
. L] | Ll
|
L H ‘ ! N0d
o | | \
= | |
° i _.‘/?:—‘-t"vfs ‘ |
’ | 2700 (€D ! 909
: | |
9. ! )
CENTER OF GRAVITY | =l
(WITHOUT LADDER It
AND PLATFORM 5
° . 4-615/16" PLA ) | '@ =
A BT
{ (§] J
e i
i 8 &
| <
: |
il | |
| |
. |
e e m—— e == == BOX6106
S SEE S S SERrE o5y MEG ENERGY
S =S5 E E ES== INNSRAILAB COOLANT SURGE TANK - TAG# D-13
——— CANADA TANK FINAL ASSEMBLY
REV | DATE DESCRIPTION BY | ApP — —————— 14ggé2§;723293 DATE: 2/04/14 SALE ORDER: 003606
ili S ———SSSSS——S—S—N—SSSSSS— =L SHEET: 1 OF 1 JOB ORDER: SIZE
A | D/ty/ants IRSUED FOR APPHOVAL i Welding and Manufacturing Ltd.  FAX227-7796 |5yRCHASE ORDER: HATCH PM-002
B |07/02/2014 ADDED BLD FLG, ANCHOR CHAIR, STAND OFF CLIPS AND LADDER CAGE, i This draving i property o BILTON WELDING AND HANUFACTURING LTD and i ent to the recpient || GCATION: SE 1/4 34-55-20 WAM D2471 D
ISSUED FOR APPROVAL for their confidential use only. In consideration of the loan of this drawing, = -
the recipient promises and agrees that it shall not be used in any way to CRN DWG: N/A DRAWING NO.: REV.
0 09/19/2014 | ISSUED FOR FABRICATION AMC the interests a!:lﬁlu w:mmm;un :lmun:ﬂu)unn T),lhati:shall I:: r,:t:mgilnpon CRN NUMBER:  N/A
s : SARe o s o K ; i
1| 11/28/14 |AS BULLT AMC e ke b e e . [PROJECT MANAGER; AT FICALEESE D2471-101| 1




